
Friday PeeWee

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1 16.551 Gruber, Alexandria Charro $0.00

2 30.351 Riesselamn, Olin Rutherford $0.00

No Time

Disqualified

0 0 Claussen, Taylyn Baylee $0.00

0 19.461 Dura, Landon Tian $0.00



Friday  Youth

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 17.04 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $52.00

2 17.157 Wagner, Rachel Irish Winds of Fire $35.00

3 17.372 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherrokee Leo $0.00

4 17.38 Helminiak, Olivia Slys Ace in the Hole $0.00

2D

1 17.714 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $39.00

2 17.815 Lewis, Ellie Dually $26.00

3 17.859 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00

3D

1 18.202 Hallin, Kelsey Cletus $26.00

2 18.208 Menzel, Kaitlin Reckless Kelly $17.00

4D

1 18.725 Shinner, Maya Miss Ausborne $13.00

2 19.422 Campbell, Hailey Sassy $9.00

3 19.493 Helminiak, Olivia Leo's Cash Streak $0.00

4 19.836 Hoffmann, Brynlea Thunder $0.00

5 20.421 Nemitz, Lily Brooks Dashing Gal $0.00

6 23.039 Wagner, Emma Ebby $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 17.359 Huston, Dayne A Sharp Money Maker $0.00

0 18.173 Nemitz, Lily Zorro $0.00



Friday Open 5D

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.364 Wendt, Chelsie SCF Rude But Famous $227.00

2 16.466 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $174.00

3 16.48 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $131.00

4 16.503 Wallace, Marissa Kilos Painted Wagon $105.00

5 16.536 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash $87.00

6 16.614 Meyer, Kristen My Famous Treasure $79.00

7 16.661 Erickson, Julie Callme Nicks Gypsy $70.00

8 16.691 Bayer, Erin BenAnna Goldseeker $0.00

9 16.724 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00

10 16.74 Moen, Natalie Firewater Strait Lace $0.00

11 16.797 Erkamaa, Julie Letta Shawne Bug  U $0.00

12 16.799 Babler, Tamber Mr. Giga Jac $0.00

13 16.807 Cole, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot $0.00

14 16.853 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy $0.00

15 16.853 Lenzner, Jamie A Gift Of Honor $0.00

16 16.861 Ring, Sherrie AB Lucky Bart $0.00

2D

1 16.881 Moore, Jordan So High Solo $189.00

2 16.998 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $145.00

3 17.009 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $109.00

4 17.03 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $87.00

5 17.031 Hambley, Jolene Holdup My Smokin Gun $69.00

6 17.031 Pethke, Brooke Chicks Dig Fame $69.00

7 17.043 Doelle, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $58.00

8 17.064 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00

9 17.068 DeMell, Jessica So Oh So Special $0.00

10 17.07 Teigen, Kollie Little Fred $0.00

11 17.126 Lenzner, Jamie Leave it to Chances $0.00

12 17.135 Erkamaa, Julie Gold San Shadow $0.00

13 17.155 Hambley, Jolene A Moment Of Fame $0.00

14 17.157 Wagner, Rachel Irish Winds of Fire $0.00

15 17.174 Wendt, Chelsie Sunday Mercy $0.00

16 17.193 Smith, Deb Mor Mors Gem $0.00

17 17.229 Nice, Brittnay Chicks Go Wild $0.00

18 17.232 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $0.00

19 17.235 Walters, Ashlee Eyetunes $0.00

20 17.236 Peters, Amy Frogger $0.00

21 17.289 Cole, MacKenzie Chameleun $0.00

22 17.322 Hamman, Cassidy Casanova At The Bar $0.00

23 17.325 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00

24 17.33 Bollin, Lisa Dash Of Kelly $0.00

25 17.349 Riesselman, Cecely Quit Your Witchin $0.00

3D

1 17.371 Harvey, John Chicia West $151.00



2 17.372 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherrokee Leo $116.00

3 17.38 Helminiak, Olivia Slys Ace in the Hole $87.00

4 17.383 Retherford, Linda Dashing To A Moon $70.00

5 17.396 Keip, Nora Buddy $58.00

6 17.397 Wilderman, Clair Hickory Kings Lena $52.00

7 17.401 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $47.00

8 17.409 Erickson, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00

9 17.418 Harding, Kim Dually $0.00

10 17.445 Pouliot, Jan Flying Okie Style $0.00

11 17.445 Gruber, Amanda Charro $0.00

12 17.475 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00

13 17.489 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00

14 17.496 Karl, Tenille captn $0.00

15 17.504 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner $0.00

16 17.542 Cole, Julie Strawflyin-Fit $0.00

17 17.563 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00

18 17.573 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00

19 17.675 Hamman, Jada Derby $0.00

20 17.714 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00

21 17.722 Vandenberg, Val Marge $0.00

22 17.775 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00

23 17.78 Nice, Brittnay Maaleas Pita Cash $0.00

24 17.79 Coffeen, Kori Hell Razor $0.00

25 17.794 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00

26 17.821 Dachs, Abby Hickory $0.00

27 17.836 Wallace, Marissa Movin And Grovin $0.00

28 17.859 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00

4D

1 17.867 Mercer, Gracie French Flit Dash $113.00

2 17.901 Murdjeff, Ashley Fame $87.00

3 17.916 Hasz, Sylvia Post Ta Dash $65.00

4 17.95 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $52.00

5 17.955 Hayes, Tina Jets Sharp Sugar $44.00

6 17.962 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $39.00

7 17.963 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $35.00

8 17.991 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00

9 18.032 Thompson, Ashley Kahlua $0.00

10 18.06 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00

11 18.067 Murdjeff, Ashley Leavin For Lincoln $0.00

12 18.099 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00

13 18.113 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00

14 18.115 LePak, Amanda Katniss $0.00

15 18.115 Market, Sue Docs Little Red Bug $0.00

16 18.117 Hambley, Jolene Steelyn Firewater $0.00

17 18.122 Nice, Brittnay M $0.00

18 18.159 Phillip, Ann This Diva's Famous $0.00

19 18.21 Week, Annie Herky $0.00



20 18.245 Rutten, Cathy Freaking Fabulous $0.00

21 18.285 Zychowski, Amber Kommacs Ris Key Cash $0.00

22 18.31 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00

23 18.316 Montefelt, Nicole Waco $0.00

24 18.347 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00

5D

1 18.395 Jansen, Mary Ann Girl's Got Dinero $76.00

2 18.412 Riggins, Aubry Venus $58.00

3 18.438 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $44.00

4 18.487 Karl, McKenna Sevan $35.00

5 18.587 Soik, Mary Ima Kool Hand Luke $29.00

6 18.725 Shinner, Maya Miss Ausborne $26.00

7 18.732 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $23.00

8 18.745 MacNeil, Christine Sonny $0.00

9 18.746 Suennen, Bethany Dollar $0.00

10 18.79 Cole, MacKenzie Rule Braker $0.00

11 18.803 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00

12 18.905 Sander, Tori Mazy $0.00

13 18.906 Erwin, Donald Angel $0.00

14 18.953 Loving, Jack Call Me Quest $0.00

15 18.988 Schulz, Randy Wrangler $0.00

16 18.989 Kennedy, Cynthia Maverick $0.00

17 19.011 Jerde, Breanna Percy $0.00

18 19.014 Clifford, Jenny Sam $0.00

19 19.338 Weir, Cindy Showmethebarspecials $0.00

20 19.355 Henrichs, Jordan Breeze $0.00

21 19.414 Wortner, Patti Fishin For A Dream $0.00

22 19.492 Kurth, Ginny Easystreakofboonbar $0.00

23 19.55 Berken, Alissa Shine N' Miss Juliet $0.00

24 19.66 Redenius, Heather Shooter $0.00

25 19.714 Miller, Toni Stash $0.00

26 19.782 Harding, Kim Cruiser $0.00

27 20.094 Suennen, Bethany Bill $0.00

28 20.139 Taylor, Jen Monty $0.00

29 20.222 Lau, Loryn Rango $0.00

30 20.302 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00

31 20.421 Nemitz, Lily Brooks Dashing Gal $0.00

32 20.508 Suennen, Bethany Maggie $0.00

33 21.454 Hallin, Kelsey Rey $0.00

34 26.937 Schuh, Aaron Spark Of Insanity $0.00

35 33.513 Doty, Desiree Shadow $0.00

36 34.913 Williams, Trisha Dually $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Redenius, Heather Gypsy $0.00

0 0 Gallagher, Diane Dyna Go Win $0.00

0 0 Doty, Desiree Dually $0.00



0 6.689 Rufenacht, Kelsi Flo $0.00

0 16.774 Welch, Terri A Firewater Valentine $0.00

0 16.782 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories $0.00

0 16.855 Moore, Jordan Sunsational Leader $0.00

0 16.857 Welch, Terri DNA Super Bowl Sunday $0.00

0 16.942 Erkamaa, Julie Packin Ta Fame $0.00

0 17.18 Henrichs, Jordan Peanut $0.00

0 17.205 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $0.00

0 17.234 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $0.00

0 17.252 Halvorsen, Bailey Maknwhoopie $0.00

0 17.279 Riesselman, Kelly TK Guys Easy Gal $0.00

0 17.322 Huston, Dayne A Sharp Money Maker $0.00

0 17.328 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $0.00

0 17.404 Slabaugh, Jennifer Robin Nosed Hollywood $0.00

0 17.642 Pipping, Dennis VF One Smooth Moon $0.00

0 17.678 Wilson, Danielle Memorial Hickory $0.00

0 17.864 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00

0 17.873 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $0.00

0 18.288 Harvey, Felicia Candy $0.00

0 18.721 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00

0 19.155 Weidel, Brandon Eye Fly $0.00

0 19.313 Hallin, Kelsey Cletus $0.00

0 19.574 Schulz, Randy Scuba $0.00

0 23.417 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00

0 27.019 Baratka, Alexis Rhonda $0.00



Friday Masters

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.466 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $73.00

2 16.797 Erkamaa, Julie Letta Shawne Bug  U $55.00

3 16.853 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy $37.00

4 16.861 Ring, Sherrie AB Lucky Bart $18.00

2D

1 16.998 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $44.00

2 17.043 Doelle, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $33.00

3 17.064 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $22.00

4 17.135 Erkamaa, Julie Gold San Shadow $11.00

5 17.193 Smith, Deb Mor Mors Gem $0.00

6 17.33 Bollin, Lisa Dash Of Kelly $0.00

7 17.371 Harvey, John Chicia West $0.00

3D

1 17.475 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $29.00

2 17.489 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $22.00

3 17.504 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner $15.00

4 17.573 Lewis, Dawn Rio $7.00

5 17.775 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00

6 17.79 Coffeen, Kori Hell Razor $0.00

7 17.962 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

8 17.963 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

9 18.06 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00

10 18.159 Phillip, Ann This Diva's Famous $0.00

11 18.347 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00

12 18.395 Jansen, Mary Ann Girl's Got Dinero $0.00

13 18.438 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00

14 18.587 Soik, Mary Ima Kool Hand Luke $0.00

15 18.732 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00

16 18.745 MacNeil, Christine Sonny $0.00

17 19.414 Wortner, Patti Fishin For A Dream $0.00

18 20.302 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 16.782 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories $0.00

0 16.942 Erkamaa, Julie Packin Ta Fame $0.00

0 17.234 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $0.00

0 17.328 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $0.00

0 17.642 Pipping, Dennis VF One Smooth Moon $0.00

0 18.721 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00



Friday Adult

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.724 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $77.00

2 16.799 Babler, Tamber Mr. Giga Jac $58.00

3 17.03 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $39.00

4 17.031 Hambley, Jolene Holdup My Smokin Gun $19.00

5 17.155 Hambley, Jolene A Moment Of Fame $0.00

2D

1 17.232 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $46.00

2 17.236 Peters, Amy Frogger $35.00

3 17.325 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $23.00

4 17.401 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $12.00

5 17.418 Harding, Kim Dually $0.00

6 17.445 Gruber, Amanda Charro $0.00

7 17.563 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00

8 17.722 Vandenberg, Val Marge $0.00

3D

1 17.794 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $31.00

2 17.95 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $23.00

3 17.991 Doll, Kelly Toy $15.00

4 18.032 Thompson, Ashley Kahlua $8.00

5 18.113 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00

6 18.115 LePak, Amanda Katniss $0.00

7 18.117 Hambley, Jolene Steelyn Firewater $0.00

8 18.285 Zychowski, Amber Kommacs Ris Key Cash $0.00

9 18.31 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00

10 18.316 Montefelt, Nicole Waco $0.00

11 18.803 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00

12 18.905 Sander, Tori Mazy $0.00

13 18.989 Kennedy, Cynthia Maverick $0.00

14 19.014 Clifford, Jenny Sam $0.00

15 19.66 Redenius, Heather Shooter $0.00

16 20.139 Taylor, Jen Monty $0.00

17 26.937 Schuh, Aaron Spark Of Insanity $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Redenius, Heather Gypsy $0.00

0 17.205 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $0.00

0 17.252 Halvorsen, Bailey Maknwhoopie $0.00

0 17.404 Slabaugh, Jennifer Robin Nosed Hollywood $0.00

0 17.873 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $0.00

0 18.288 Harvey, Felicia Candy $0.00

0 23.417 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00



Friday 2nd 4D

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.341 Babler, Tamber Mr. Giga Jac $150.00

2 16.503 Wallace, Marissa Kilos Painted Wagon $113.00

3 16.683 Hamman, Cassidy Bully Native Girl $75.00

4 16.797 Erkamaa, Julie Letta Shawne Bug  U $38.00

2D

1 16.861 Beech, Lindsey Al Be A Drifter $85.00

2 16.955 Meyer, Kristen My Famous Treasure $71.00

3 16.998 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $56.00

4 17.031 Hambley, Jolene Holdup My Smokin Gun $42.00

5 17.135 Erkamaa, Julie Gold San Shadow $28.00

6 17.155 Hambley, Jolene A Moment Of Fame $0.00

7 17.224 Gruber, Amanda Charro $0.00

8 17.33 Bollin, Lisa Dash Of Kelly $0.00

3D

1 17.38 Helminiak, Olivia Slys Ace in the Hole $56.00

2 17.558 Wilson, Danielle Memorial Hickory $47.00

3 17.646 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $38.00

4 17.714 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $28.00

5 17.726 Thompson, Ashley Kahlua $19.00

6 17.775 Karl, McKenna Sevan $0.00

7 17.836 Wallace, Marissa Movin And Grovin $0.00

4D

1 17.859 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $28.00

2 17.916 Hasz, Sylvia Post Ta Dash $24.00

3 17.919 Zychowski, Amber Kommacs Ris Key Cash $19.00

4 17.924 Riggins, Aubry Venus $14.00

5 17.958 Karl, Tenille captn $9.00

6 17.963 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

7 18.027 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00

8 18.043 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00

9 18.06 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00

10 18.096 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00

11 18.113 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00

12 18.117 Hambley, Jolene Steelyn Firewater $0.00

13 18.162 Cole, MacKenzie Rule Braker $0.00

14 18.208 Menzel, Kaitlin Reckless Kelly $0.00

15 18.335 Soik, Mary Ima Kool Hand Luke $0.00

16 18.401 Reynen, Dee Marker $0.00

17 18.574 Erwin, Donald Angel $0.00

18 18.745 MacNeil, Christine Sonny $0.00

19 18.745 MacNeil, Christine Sonny $0.00

20 19.062 Montefelt, Nicole Waco $0.00

21 19.334 Lau, Loryn Rango $0.00

22 19.414 Wortner, Patti Fishin For A Dream $0.00



23 19.883 Jerde, Breanna Louie $0.00

24 19.892 LePak, Amanda Queen $0.00

25 20.302 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00

26 20.411 Kennedy, Cynthia Maverick $0.00

27 20.973 Taylor, Jen Monty $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Gallagher, Diane Dyna Go Win $0.00

0 6.689 Rufenacht, Kelsi Flo $0.00

0 16.942 Erkamaa, Julie Packin Ta Fame $0.00

0 16.791 Pethke, Brooke Chicks Dig Fame $0.00

0 17.123 Mercer, Gracie French Flit Dash $0.00

0 17.18 Henrichs, Jordan Peanut $0.00

0 17.328 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $0.00

0 17.404 Slabaugh, Jennifer Robin Nosed Hollywood $0.00

0 18.391 Gosse, Steve My First Perks $0.00

0 18.466 Berken, Alissa Shine N' Miss Juliet $0.00



Saturday PeeWee



Saturday Open 5D

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.231 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash $331.00

2 16.384 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $248.00

3 16.41 Bayer, Erin BenAnna Goldseeker $207.00

4 16.414 Welch, Terri A Firewater Valentine $165.00

5 16.464 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $138.00

6 16.478 Lenzner, Jamie A Gift Of Honor $110.00

7 16.512 Jackson, Leigh Ann Kings Tyler Ryan $96.00

8 16.52 Babler, Tamber Mr. Giga Jac $83.00

9 16.53 Erkamaa, Julie Letta Shawne Bug  U $0.00

10 16.543 Meyer, Kristen My Famous Treasure $0.00

11 16.548 Erkamaa, Julie Packin Ta Fame $0.00

12 16.556 Moen, Natalie Firewater Strait Lace $0.00

13 16.587 Wendt, Chelsie SCF Rude But Famous $0.00

14 16.595 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00

15 16.605 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy $0.00

16 16.62 Welch, Terri DNA Super Bowl Sunday $0.00

17 16.638 Smith, Deb Mor Mors Gem $0.00

18 16.714 Erickson, Julie Callme Nicks Gypsy $0.00

2D

1 16.74 Wendt, Chelsie Sunday Mercy $276.00

2 16.753 Pouliot, Jan Flying Okie Style $207.00

3 16.776 Nice, Brittnay Chicks Go Wild $172.00

4 16.786 Doelle, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $138.00

5 16.799 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $115.00

6 16.804 Hambley, Jolene Holdup My Smokin Gun $92.00

7 16.812 Fowler, Merlynn Kitty $80.00

8 16.817 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $69.00

9 16.833 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00

10 16.862 Moore, Jordan So High Solo $0.00

11 16.918 Erkamaa, Julie Gold San Shadow $0.00

12 16.933 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00

13 16.944 Wagner, Rachel Irish Winds of Fire $0.00

14 16.946 Lenzner, Jamie Leave it to Chances $0.00

15 16.948 Hambley, Jolene A Moment Of Fame $0.00

16 16.966 Walters, Ashlee Eyetunes $0.00

17 16.995 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00

18 16.995 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00

19 17.018 DeMell, Jessica So Oh So Special $0.00

20 17.037 Hamman, Cassidy Bully Native Girl $0.00

21 17.043 Huston, Dayne A Sharp Money Maker $0.00

22 17.06 Moore, Jordan Sunsational Leader $0.00

23 17.07 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner $0.00

24 17.1 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00



25 17.121 Mercer, Gracie Laughing Juan $0.00

26 17.125 White, Kassi Gypsy $0.00

27 17.126 Wilson, Danielle Memorial Hickory $0.00

28 17.162 Beech, Lindsey FC Firewood $0.00

29 17.167 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $0.00

30 17.172 Beech, Lindsey Al Be A Drifter $0.00

31 17.178 Hamman, Cassidy Casanova At The Bar $0.00

32 17.193 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $0.00

33 17.197 Ring, Sherrie AB Lucky Bart $0.00

34 17.203 Pipping, Dennis VF One Smooth Moon $0.00

35 17.218 Bollin, Lisa Dash Of Kelly $0.00

36 17.225 Novak, Lisa Stoney $0.00

37 17.228 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $0.00

3D

1 17.246 Henrichs, Jordan Peanut $221.00

2 17.261 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $151.00

3 17.261 Bollant, Tianne Hando $151.00

4 17.278 Hayes, Tina Special Georgia $101.00

5 17.278 Ham, Cindy Arnie $101.00

6 17.301 Cole, MacKenzie Chameleun $74.00

7 17.308 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $64.00

8 17.349 Gruber, Amanda Charro $55.00

9 17.354 Hayes, Tina Jets Sharp Sugar $0.00

10 17.364 Loving, Jack Call Me Quest $0.00

11 17.374 Halvorsen, Bailey Maknwhoopie $0.00

12 17.383 Peters, Amy Frogger $0.00

13 17.386 Phillip, Ann This Diva's Famous $0.00

14 17.407 Novak, Lisa Tucker $0.00

15 17.417 Bindl, Macy Poco Noco Peppy $0.00

16 17.426 Wilderman, Clair Lena $0.00

17 17.435 Karl, McKenna Sevan $0.00

18 17.439 Chapman, Aubrey SH Highbrow Blondie $0.00

19 17.446 Weidel, Brandon Bac In Black $0.00

20 17.451 Harding, Kim Dually $0.00

21 17.466 Retherford, Linda Waitin On A Frenchman $0.00

22 17.467 Slabaugh, Jennifer Robin Nosed Hollywood $0.00

23 17.478 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00

24 17.507 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00

25 17.507 Hamman, Jada Derby $0.00

26 17.529 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00

27 17.535 Waack, Jenny Ease Down The Fire $0.00

28 17.555 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00

29 17.561 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00

30 17.572 Campbell, JC Special Little Guy $0.00

31 17.583 Hambley, Jolene Steelyn Firewater $0.00

32 17.584 Fowler, Frankie Ozzy $0.00

33 17.584 Murdjeff, Ashley Fame $0.00



34 17.588 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00

35 17.592 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00

36 17.604 Kurth, Ginny Easystreakofboonbar $0.00

37 17.665 Anker, Ashley SR Highclass N Royal $0.00

38 17.68 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $0.00

39 17.684 Blum, Lori Perks Flasher $0.00

40 17.694 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $0.00

41 17.714 Peters, Lotty Rav $0.00

4D

1 17.743 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $165.00

2 17.779 Jackson, Leigh Ann GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS $124.00

3 17.804 Murdjeff, Ashley Leavin For Lincoln $103.00

4 17.827 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $83.00

5 17.831 Kennedy, Katie Girl $69.00

6 17.853 Boehnlein, Emily Fire in the Moon $55.00

7 17.887 Chapman, Aubrey Merlot N Ice $48.00

8 17.907 Dachs, Abby Hickory $41.00

9 17.921 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00

10 17.936 Gulley, Wendy Swiffer $0.00

11 17.941 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00

12 17.996 Week, Annie Herky $0.00

13 18.002 Ihonde, Mohammed Flashin Sixes $0.00

14 18.023 Vandenlangenberg, JulieSpike $0.00

15 18.035 Thompson, Ashley Kahlua $0.00

16 18.087 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00

17 18.102 LePak, Amanda Katniss $0.00

18 18.108 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00

19 18.111 Redman, Samantha Gambler $0.00

20 18.119 Cole, MacKenzie Rule Braker $0.00

21 18.138 Nemitz, Lily Brooks Dashing Gal $0.00

22 18.152 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00

23 18.156 Karl, Tenille captn $0.00

24 18.199 Berken, Alissa Shine N' Miss Juliet $0.00

25 18.215 Jansen, Mary Ann Girl's Got Dinero $0.00

26 18.216 Hasz, Sylvia Post Ta Dash $0.00

27 18.222 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00

28 18.224 Harvey, Felicia Candy $0.00

29 18.225 Rutten, Cathy Freaking Fabulous $0.00

5D

1 18.244 Harding, Kim Cruiser $110.00

2 18.26 Montefelt, Nicole Waco $83.00

3 18.274 Gardner, Angie VF Hammer Down $69.00

4 18.288 Soik, Mary Ima Kool Hand Luke $55.00

5 18.327 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $46.00

6 18.353 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $37.00

7 18.392 Shinner, Maya Miss Ausborne $32.00

8 18.424 MacNeil, Christine Sonny $28.00



9 18.464 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $0.00

10 18.469 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00

11 18.506 Zychowski, Amber Kommacs Ris Key Cash $0.00

12 18.561 Schulz, Randy Scuba $0.00

13 18.58 Riggins, Aubry Venus $0.00

14 18.707 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

15 18.817 Suennen, Bethany Dollar $0.00

16 18.881 Kennedy, Cynthia Maverick $0.00

17 19.026 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00

18 19.033 Henrichs, Jordan Breeze $0.00

19 19.094 Market, Sue Fire Passum $0.00

20 19.146 Schulz, Randy Wrangler $0.00

21 19.23 Wortner, Patti Fishin For A Dream $0.00

22 19.321 Clifford, Jenny Sam $0.00

23 19.464 Suennen, Bethany Bill $0.00

24 19.487 Retherford, Linda Dashing To A Moon $0.00

25 19.734 Weidel, Brandon Eye Fly $0.00

26 19.746 Taylor, Jen Monty $0.00

27 19.821 Schuh, Aaron Spark Of Insanity $0.00

28 19.85 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00

29 19.9 Nice, Brittnay Queen $0.00

30 19.944 Weir, Cindy Showmethebarspecials $0.00

31 19.965 Reynen, Dee Marker $0.00

32 20.073 Miller, Toni Stash $0.00

33 20.092 Lau, Loryn Rango $0.00

34 20.13 Suennen, Bethany Maggie $0.00

35 21.869 Van Der Elsen, Jackie Tillie $0.00

36 21.934 Kennedy, Katie Foxy Shazam $0.00

37 22.332 Nice, Brittnay Maaleas Pita Cash $0.00

38 22.479 Jerde, Breanna Louie $0.00

39 28.58 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00

40 31.673 Doty, Desiree Shadow $0.00

41 32.972 Doty, Desiree Dually $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Menzel, Kaitlin Reckless Kelly $0.00

0 0 Redenius, Heather Shooter $0.00

0 0 Redenius, Heather Gypsy $0.00

0 0 Olson, Tiffany Rain $0.00

0 8.855 Schulz, Lindsay Sage $0.00

0 10.886 Kidd, Cheryl Dotty $0.00

0 16.704 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherrokee Leo $0.00

0 16.915 Pethke, Brooke Chicks Dig Fame $0.00

0 17.052 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $0.00

0 17.137 Riesselman, Kelly TK Guys Easy Gal $0.00

0 17.267 Brown, Sarah Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara $0.00

0 17.275 Cole, Julie Strawflyin-Fit $0.00



0 17.392 Gulley, Wendy Oz $0.00

0 17.405 Susong, Jeff Bonnie $0.00

0 17.436 Nemitz, Lily Zorro $0.00

0 17.542 Lochner, Sandy Chucky $0.00

0 17.651 Harvey, John Chicia West $0.00

0 17.664 Gosse, Steve My First Perks $0.00

0 17.707 Erickson, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00

0 17.809 Market, Sue Docs Little Red Bug $0.00

0 17.859 Polhamus, Sammy Frenchmans Midnight $0.00

0 17.928 Skinner, Yvonne Kelley $0.00

0 17.997 Vandenberg, Val Marge $0.00

0 18.106 Beck, Jennifer Okie $0.00

0 18.306 Campbell, JC RC Sixarun La Jolla $0.00

0 22.639 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00

0 24.556 Blum, Lori Burnin Dollars $0.00

0 29.077 Baratka, Alexis Rhonda $0.00

0 35.403 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00



Saturday Masters

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.384 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $64.00

2 16.53 Erkamaa, Julie Letta Shawne Bug  U $53.00

3 16.548 Erkamaa, Julie Packin Ta Fame $42.00

4 16.595 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $32.00

5 16.605 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy $21.00

6 16.638 Smith, Deb Mor Mors Gem $0.00

7 16.753 Pouliot, Jan Flying Okie Style $0.00

8 16.786 Doelle, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $0.00

9 16.817 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00

2D

1 16.918 Erkamaa, Julie Gold San Shadow $38.00

2 16.995 Vanden Bosch, BarbAmber $32.00

3 17.07 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner $25.00

4 17.167 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $19.00

5 17.197 Ring, Sherrie AB Lucky Bart $13.00

6 17.203 Pipping, Dennis VF One Smooth Moon $0.00

7 17.218 Bollin, Lisa Dash Of Kelly $0.00

3D

1 17.386 Phillip, Ann This Diva's Famous $25.00

2 17.561 Mommerts, BrendaBar Mac Attack $21.00

3 17.572 Campbell, JC Special Little Guy $17.00

4 17.714 Peters, Lotty Rav $13.00

5 17.827 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $8.00

6 17.831 Kennedy, Katie Girl $0.00

7 17.921 Vanden Bosch, BarbBlue Da Boom $0.00

8 18.023 Vandenlangenberg, JulieSpike $0.00

9 18.108 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00

10 18.152 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00

11 18.215 Jansen, Mary Ann Girl's Got Dinero $0.00

12 18.288 Soik, Mary Ima Kool Hand Luke $0.00

13 18.353 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00

14 18.424 MacNeil, Christine Sonny $0.00

15 18.469 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00

16 18.707 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

17 19.23 Wortner, Patti Fishin For A Dream $0.00

18 19.965 Reynen, Dee Marker $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 17.052 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $0.00

0 17.267 Brown, Sarah Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara $0.00

0 17.651 Harvey, John Chicia West $0.00

0 17.928 Skinner, Yvonne Kelley $0.00

0 18.306 Campbell, JC RC Sixarun La Jolla $0.00

0 35.403 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00



Saturday Adult

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.464 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $74.00

2 16.512 Jackson, Leigh Ann Kings Tyler Ryan $59.00

3 16.52 Babler, Tamber Mr. Giga Jac $48.00

4 16.804 Hambley, Jolene Holdup My Smokin Gun $37.00

5 16.812 Fowler, Merlynn Kitty $27.00

6 16.933 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $21.00

7 16.948 Hambley, Jolene A Moment Of Fame $0.00

2D

1 16.995 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $45.00

2 17.037 Hamman, Cassidy Bully Native Girl $35.00

3 17.178 Hamman, Cassidy Casanova At The Bar $29.00

4 17.193 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $22.00

5 17.228 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $16.00

6 17.246 Henrichs, Jordan Peanut $13.00

7 17.308 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $0.00

8 17.349 Gruber, Amanda Charro $0.00

9 17.374 Halvorsen, Bailey Maknwhoopie $0.00

10 17.383 Peters, Amy Frogger $0.00

11 17.435 Karl, McKenna Sevan $0.00

12 17.451 Harding, Kim Dually $0.00

3D

1 17.467 Slabaugh, Jennifer Robin Nosed Hollywood $30.00

2 17.478 Doll, Kelly Toy $23.00

3 17.507 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $19.00

4 17.529 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $15.00

5 17.555 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $11.00

6 17.583 Hambley, Jolene Steelyn Firewater $9.00

7 17.584 Fowler, Frankie Ozzy $0.00

8 17.588 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00

9 17.779 Jackson, Leigh Ann GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS $0.00

10 17.804 Murdjeff, Ashley Leavin For Lincoln $0.00

11 17.853 Boehnlein, Emily Fire in the Moon $0.00

12 18.035 Thompson, Ashley Kahlua $0.00

13 18.087 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00

14 18.102 LePak, Amanda Katniss $0.00

15 18.156 Karl, Tenille captn $0.00

16 18.199 Berken, Alissa Shine N' Miss Juliet $0.00

17 18.222 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00

18 18.224 Harvey, Felicia Candy $0.00

19 18.464 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $0.00

20 18.506 Zychowski, Amber Kommacs Ris Key Cash $0.00

21 18.58 Riggins, Aubry Venus $0.00

22 18.881 Kennedy, Cynthia Maverick $0.00



23 19.026 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00

24 19.033 Henrichs, Jordan Breeze $0.00

25 19.321 Clifford, Jenny Sam $0.00

26 19.746 Taylor, Jen Monty $0.00

27 19.821 Schuh, Aaron Spark Of Insanity $0.00

28 20.092 Lau, Loryn Rango $0.00

29 28.58 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Redenius, Heather Gypsy $0.00

0 0 Redenius, Heather Shooter $0.00

0 17.997 Vandenberg, Val Marge $0.00

0 22.639 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00



Saturday Youth

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.799 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $58.00

2 16.944 Wagner, Rachel Irish Winds of Fire $44.00

3 16.981 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $29.00

4 17.121 Mercer, Gracie Laughing Juan $15.00

5 17.162 Beech, Lindsey FC Firewood $0.00

6 17.172 Beech, Lindsey Al Be A Drifter $0.00

7 17.261 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00

2D

1 17.299 Lewis, Ellie Dually $44.00

2 17.417 Bindl, Macy Poco Noco Peppy $33.00

3 17.483 Wilderman, Clair Lena $22.00

4 17.582 Lewis, Ellie Rio $11.00

5 17.592 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00

6 17.629 Huston, Dayne A Sharp Money Maker $0.00

7 17.68 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $0.00

8 17.694 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $0.00

3D

1 17.996 Week, Annie Herky $37.00

2 18.216 Hasz, Sylvia Post Ta Dash $22.00

3 18.264 Campbell, Hailey Sassy $15.00

4D

1 18.327 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $15.00

2 18.392 Shinner, Maya Miss Ausborne $11.00

3 18.458 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $7.00

4 18.842 Nemitz, Lily Brooks Dashing Gal $4.00

5 19.818 Hoffmann, Brynlea Thunder $0.00

6 22.542 Wagner, Emma Ebby $0.00

7 36.063 Rice, Athena Shadow $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Menzel, Kaitlin Reckless Kelly $0.00

0 16.704 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherrokee Leo $0.00

0 19.826 Shinner, Maya Katniss $0.00



Match Race 1st Go

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock

1D

1 16.201 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire

2 16.253 Wendt, Chelsie SCF Rude But Famous

3 16.264 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket

4 16.456 Bayer, Erin BenAnna Goldseeker

5 16.457 Babler, Tamber Mr. Giga Jac

6 16.528 Wallace, Marissa Western Painted Kilo

7 16.605 Cole, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot

8 16.626 Moen, Natalie Firewater Strait Lace

9 16.668 Meyer, Kristen My Famous Treasure

2D

1 16.705 Mercer, Gracie Laughing Juan

2 16.713 Yager, Amber Kasper

3 16.755 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy

4 16.76 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal

5 16.787 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K

6 16.83 DeMell, Jessica So Oh So Special

7 16.847 Wilkens, Erin Buckskin

8 16.862 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories

9 16.864 Riesselman, Kelly TK Guys Easy Gal

10 16.881 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun

11 16.912 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs

12 16.929 Welch, Terri DNA Super Bowl Sunday

13 16.94 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber

14 16.947 Helminiak, Olivia Slys Ace in the Hole

15 16.988 Harvey, John Textme Atthree

16 16.99 Pipping, Dennis VF One Smooth Moon

17 17.004 Bollin, Lisa Dash Of Kelly

18 17.007 Campbell, Courtney Sharpie

19 17.009 Smith, Deb Mor Mors Gem

20 17.015 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero

21 17.058 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly

22 17.115 Erickson, Julie Callme Nicks Gypsy

23 17.13 Brown, Sarah Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara

24 17.142 Hamman, Cassidy Jetta

25 17.169 Halvorsen, Bailey Maknwhoopie

26 17.174 Johanning, Amy Boons Arrow Bird

27 17.186 Welch, Terri A Firewater Valentine

28 17.192 Wallace, Marissa Movin And Grovin

3D

1 17.203 Pouliot, Jan Flying Okie Style

2 17.21 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm

3 17.224 Ring, Sherrie AB Lucky Bart

4 17.255 Beech, Lindsey FC Firewood



5 17.262 Harding, Kim Dually

6 17.278 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry

7 17.302 Murdjeff, Ashley Fame

8 17.304 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody

9 17.344 Teigen, Kollie Little Fred

10 17.367 Walters, Ashlee Eyetunes

11 17.392 Erickson, John Nick Beats Yawl

12 17.406 Susong, Jeff Bonnie

13 17.426 Bevan, Rylee ockin Effortlessly

14 17.442 Slabaugh, Jennifer Robin Nosed Hollywood

15 17.445 Harvey, John Chicia West

16 17.497 Jerde, Breanna Percy

17 17.559 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol

18 17.574 Wilderman, Clair Lena

19 17.584 Heitman, Heidi Striding Willy

20 17.619 Peters, Amy Frogger

21 17.682 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila

22 17.698 Doll, Kelly Toy

23 17.699 Murdjeff, Ashley Leavin For Lincoln

24 17.715 Champeau, John Jasta

25 17.723 Dunn, Amy DC Wickedfenchwine

26 17.727 Beck, Jennifer Okie Dokie Iris

27 17.822 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit

28 17.838 Shinner, Maya Miss Ausborne

29 17.865 Vandenlangenberg, Julie Spike

30 17.883 Bindl, Macy Poco Noco Peppy

31 17.908 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar

32 17.943 Waack, Jenny Ease Down The Fire

33 17.944 Peters, Lotty Rav

34 17.963 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet

35 18.234 Harvey, Felicia Candy

36 18.266 Watson, Valerie TTT Oopsadaisy

37 18.308 Nice, Brittnay M 

38 18.391 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick

39 18.406 Wortner, Patti Angel

40 18.505 DeMpsey, Tracy Halfpint

41 18.57 Schmitz, Carlie Trent San Peppy

42 18.701 Susong, Jeff Cowgirl

43 18.766 LePak, Amanda Queen

44 19.307 Clifford, Jenny Sam

45 19.472 Susong, Jeff Jade

46 19.521 Boehnlein, Emily Fire in the Moon

47 21.546 Schuh, Aaron Spark Of Insanity

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Riesselman, Cecely Quit Your Witchin

0 16.807 Novak, Lisa Pistol



0 16.96 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor

0 16.979 Doelle, Carla LD Fast LeRoy

0 17.322 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo

0 17.348 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat

0 17.455 Cole, MacKenzie Chameleun

0 17.573 Hamman, Jada Derby

0 18.021 Gardner, Angie VF Hammer Down

0 18.025 Thompson, Ashley Kahlua

0 18.281 Coffeen, Kori Hell Razor

0 18.626 Cole, Julie Strawflyin-Fit



Match Race Side Pot  2nd Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock

1D

1 16.117 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket

2 16.497 Cole, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot

3 16.579 Wendt, Chelsie SCF Rude But Famous

4 16.616 Campbell, Courtney Sharpie

2D

1 16.633 Welch, Terri A Firewater Valentine

2 16.654 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly

3 16.763 DeMell, Jessica So Oh So Special

4 16.787 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories

5 16.807 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K

6 16.814 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat

7 16.827 Meyer, Kristen My Famous Treasure

8 16.859 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs

9 16.864 Yager, Amber Kasper

10 16.87 Beech, Lindsey FC Firewood

11 16.889 Babler, Tamber Mr. Giga Jac

12 16.904 Doelle, Carla LD Fast LeRoy

13 16.906 Erickson, Julie Callme Nicks Gypsy

14 16.912 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire

15 16.932 Wilkens, Erin Buckskin

16 16.942 Cole, MacKenzie Chameleun

17 16.956 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy

18 16.963 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry

19 16.973 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal

20 17.03 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody

21 17.056 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber

22 17.063 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo

23 17.084 Jerde, Breanna Percy

24 17.087 Murdjeff, Ashley Fame

25 17.095 Welch, Terri DNA Super Bowl Sunday

26 17.109 Smith, Deb Mor Mors Gem

27 17.112 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun

3D

1 17.127 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero

2 17.127 Wallace, Marissa Western Painted Kilo

3 17.134 Ring, Sherrie AB Lucky Bart

4 17.165 Brown, Sarah Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara

5 17.196 Mercer, Gracie Laughing Juan

6 17.217 Boehnlein, Emily Fire in the Moon

7 17.223 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor

8 17.242 Cole, Julie Strawflyin-Fit

9 17.271 Helminiak, Olivia Slys Ace in the Hole

10 17.289 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit

11 17.294 Walters, Ashlee Eyetunes



12 17.302 Wallace, Marissa Movin And Grovin

13 17.341 Peters, Amy Frogger

14 17.367 Riesselman, Kelly TK Guys Easy Gal

15 17.386 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila

16 17.421 Harvey, John Textme Atthree

17 17.479 Vandenlangenberg, Julie Spike

18 17.523 Wilderman, Clair Lena

19 17.53 Teigen, Kollie Little Fred

20 17.538 Champeau, John Jasta

21 17.54 Hamman, Cassidy Jetta

22 17.553 Harding, Kim Dually

23 17.586 Riesselman, Cecely Quit Your Witchin

24 17.592 Johanning, Amy Boons Arrow Bird

25 17.617 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol

26 17.66 Susong, Jeff Bonnie

27 17.667 Doll, Kelly Toy

28 17.692 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar

29 17.694 Bindl, Macy Poco Noco Peppy

30 17.697 Pipping, Dennis VF One Smooth Moon

31 17.706 Heitman, Heidi Striding Willy

32 17.723 Slabaugh, Jennifer Robin Nosed Hollywood

33 17.791 Erickson, John Nick Beats Yawl

34 17.802 Harvey, John Chicia West

35 17.869 Waack, Jenny Ease Down The Fire

36 17.886 Beck, Jennifer Okie Dokie Iris

37 17.89 Wortner, Patti Angel

38 18.007 Dunn, Amy DC Wickedfenchwine

39 18.026 Harvey, Felicia Candy

40 18.043 Thompson, Ashley Kahlua

41 18.056 Schmitz, Carlie Trent San Peppy

42 18.103 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick

43 18.201 Nice, Brittnay M 

44 18.202 Bevan, Rylee ockin Effortlessly

45 18.217 Murdjeff, Ashley Leavin For Lincoln

46 18.247 Susong, Jeff Cowgirl

47 18.251 Hamman, Jada Derby

48 18.273 Peters, Lotty Rav

49 18.489 DeMpsey, Tracy Halfpint

50 18.539 Susong, Jeff Jade

51 18.637 Gardner, Angie VF Hammer Down

52 18.803 Clifford, Jenny Sam

53 18.874 LePak, Amanda Queen

54 18.9 Watson, Valerie TTT Oopsadaisy

55 19.277 Bollin, Lisa Dash Of Kelly

56 19.414 Schuh, Aaron Spark Of Insanity

57 21.443 Coffeen, Kori Hell Razor

Final Time = 0



Disqualified

0 0 Novak, Lisa Pistol

0 16.626 Moen, Natalie Firewater Strait Lace

0 17.237 Pouliot, Jan Flying Okie Style

0 17.798 Bayer, Erin BenAnna Goldseeker

0 17.89 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm

0 25.795 Shinner, Maya Miss Ausborne

0 27.796 Halvorsen, Bailey Maknwhoopie

0 29.642 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet



Sunday PeeWee

Rank Final Score Name Stock

1 17.415 Gruber, Alexandria Charro

2 18.969 Hambley, Miranda Jo Bud

3 21.633 Miller, Ana Josie

4 22.927 Jackson, Addisyn Snowwhite

5 29.76 Riesselamn, Olin Rutherford

6 32.039 Hambley, Steelyn Allan Bud

7 49.719 Dura, Landon Tian

8 68.034 Vossekuil, Henesee Brian

No Time

Disqualified

0 0 Claussen, Taylyn Baylee



Sunday Open

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.117 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $217.00

2 16.22 Jackson, Leigh Ann Kings Tyler Ryan $180.00

3 16.497 Cole, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot $144.00

4 16.55 Wilson, Danielle Memorial Hickory $108.00

5 16.616 Campbell, Courtney Sharpie $72.00

2D

1 16.654 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $168.00

2 16.73 Halvorsen, Bailey Maknwhoopie $132.00

3 16.763 DeMell, Jessica So Oh So Special $108.00

4 16.787 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories $84.00

5 16.807 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $60.00

6 16.859 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $48.00

7 16.86 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00

8 16.87 Beech, Lindsey FC Firewood $0.00

9 16.875 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherrokee Leo $0.00

10 16.889 Babler, Tamber Mr. Giga Jac $0.00

11 16.904 Doelle, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $0.00

12 16.912 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00

13 16.942 Cole, MacKenzie Chameleun $0.00

14 16.952 Wagner, Rachel Irish Winds of Fire $0.00

15 16.956 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy $0.00

16 16.957 Weidel, Brandon Bac In Black $0.00

17 16.963 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00

18 16.973 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $0.00

19 16.982 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00

20 17.03 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $0.00

21 17.056 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00

22 17.073 Karl, McKenna Sevan $0.00

23 17.087 Murdjeff, Ashley Leavin For Lincoln $0.00

24 17.095 Welch, Terri DNA Super Bowl Sunday $0.00

25 17.109 Smith, Deb Mor Mors Gem $0.00

26 17.112 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $0.00

3D

1 17.127 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $120.00

2 17.127 Wallace, Marissa Western Painted Kilo $120.00

3 17.134 Ring, Sherrie AB Lucky Bart $87.00

4 17.165 Brown, Sarah Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara $67.00

5 17.196 Mercer, Gracie Laughing Juan $48.00

6 17.208 LePak, Amanda Miss Ausorne $39.00

7 17.223 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00

8 17.242 Cole, Julie Strawflyin-Fit $0.00

9 17.271 Helminiak, Olivia Slys Ace in the Hole $0.00

10 17.289 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $0.00

11 17.302 Wallace, Marissa Movin And Grovin $0.00



12 17.323 Mercer, Gracie French Flit Dash $0.00

13 17.362 Retherford, Linda Waitin On A Frenchman $0.00

14 17.362 Retherford, Linda Thiseldu $0.00

15 17.413 Hayes, Tina Special Georgia $0.00

16 17.413 Loving, Jack Call Me Quest $0.00

17 17.421 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $0.00

18 17.446 Gruber, Amanda Charro $0.00

19 17.45 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00

20 17.467 Fowler, Merlynn Kitty $0.00

21 17.479 Vandenlangenberg, Julie Spike $0.00

22 17.495 Jackson, Leigh Ann GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS $0.00

23 17.53 Teigen, Kollie Little Fred $0.00

24 17.536 Hambley, Jolene Steelyn Firewater $0.00

25 17.537 Zychowski, Amber Kommacs Ris Key Cash $0.00

26 17.538 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00

27 17.553 Harding, Kim Dually $0.00

28 17.581 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00

29 17.601 Karl, Tenille captn $0.00

4D

1 17.617 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $101.00

2 17.651 Ihonde, Mohammed Flashin Sixes $79.00

3 17.667 Doll, Kelly Toy $65.00

4 17.692 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $51.00

5 17.694 Bindl, Macy Poco Noco Peppy $36.00

6 17.697 Pipping, Dennis VF One Smooth Moon $29.00

7 17.7 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00

8 17.706 Heitman, Heidi Striding Willy $0.00

9 17.723 Slabaugh, Jennifer Robin Nosed Hollywood $0.00

10 17.793 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00

11 17.802 Harvey, John Chicia West $0.00

12 17.836 Hayes, Tina Jets Sharp Sugar $0.00

13 17.856 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $0.00

14 17.886 Beck, Jennifer Okie Dokie Iris $0.00

15 17.896 Fowler, Frankie Ozzy $0.00

16 17.907 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00

17 17.927 Vandenberg, Val Marge $0.00

18 17.934 Phillip, Ann This Diva's Famous $0.00

19 17.964 Menzel, Kaitlin Shooter $0.00

20 18.013 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00

21 18.018 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

22 18.069 Kennedy, Cynthia Pepsi $0.00

23 18.09 LePak, Amanda Katniss $0.00

5D

1 18.133 Week, Annie Herky $67.00

2 18.14 Dachs, Abby Hickory $53.00

3 18.168 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $43.00

4 18.175 Market, Sue Fire Passum $34.00



5 18.195 Harding, Kim Cruiser $24.00

6 18.227 Hasz, Sylvia Post Ta Dash $19.00

7 18.273 Peters, Lotty Rav $0.00

8 18.281 Soik, Mary Ima Kool Hand Luke $0.00

9 18.437 MacNeil, Christine Sonny $0.00

10 18.481 Wortner, Patti Fishin For A Dream $0.00

11 18.507 Clifford, Jenny Sam $0.00

12 18.634 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00

13 18.637 Gardner, Angie VF Hammer Down $0.00

14 18.643 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00

15 18.751 Kennedy, Cynthia Maverick $0.00

16 18.793 Nemitz, Lily Brooks Dashing Gal $0.00

17 18.871 Jansen, Mary Ann Girl's Got Dinero $0.00

18 19.277 Bollin, Lisa Dash Of Kelly $0.00

19 19.776 Weir, Cindy Showmethebarspecials $0.00

20 21.048 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00

21 21.443 Coffeen, Kori Hell Razor $0.00

22 28.059 Williams, Trisha Dually $0.00

23 33.175 Doty, Desiree Shadow $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Erwin, Donald Angel $0.00

0 4.109 Olson, Tiffany Jedi $0.00

0 16.626 Moen, Natalie Firewater Strait Lace $0.00

0 16.665 Hambley, Jolene Holdup My Smokin Gun $0.00

0 17.04 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00

0 17.237 Pouliot, Jan Flying Okie Style $0.00

0 17.464 Hambley, Jolene A Moment Of Fame $0.00

0 17.798 Bayer, Erin BenAnna Goldseeker $0.00

0 17.89 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $0.00

0 18.111 Harvey, Felicia Candy $0.00

0 18.555 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $0.00

0 18.708 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00

0 18.967 Sander, Tori Mazy $0.00

0 19.075 Taylor, Jen Monty $0.00

0 20.497 Hedden, Steve Injun Injon $0.00

0 31.928 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00

0 36.509 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00

0 49.668 Riggins, Aubry Venus $0.00



Sunday Masters

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.117 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $73.00

2D

1 16.787 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories $44.00

2 16.807 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $33.00

3 16.904 Doelle, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $22.00

4 16.956 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy $11.00

5 16.963 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00

6 17.056 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00

7 17.109 Smith, Deb Mor Mors Gem $0.00

3D

1 17.127 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $29.00

2 17.134 Ring, Sherrie AB Lucky Bart $22.00

3 17.223 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $15.00

4 17.421 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $7.00

5 17.479 Vandenlangenberg, Julie Spike $0.00

6 17.581 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00

7 17.692 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

8 17.697 Pipping, Dennis VF One Smooth Moon $0.00

9 17.802 Harvey, John Chicia West $0.00

10 17.907 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00

11 17.934 Phillip, Ann This Diva's Famous $0.00

12 18.013 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00

13 18.018 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

14 18.168 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00

15 18.273 Peters, Lotty Rav $0.00

16 18.281 Soik, Mary Ima Kool Hand Luke $0.00

17 18.437 MacNeil, Christine Sonny $0.00

18 18.481 Wortner, Patti Fishin For A Dream $0.00

19 18.634 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00

20 18.871 Jansen, Mary Ann Girl's Got Dinero $0.00

21 19.277 Bollin, Lisa Dash Of Kelly $0.00

22 21.443 Coffeen, Kori Hell Razor $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 17.237 Pouliot, Jan Flying Okie Style $0.00

0 17.89 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $0.00

0 18.708 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00

0 20.497 Hedden, Steve Injun Injon $0.00

0 36.509 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00



Sunday Adult

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.22 Jackson, Leigh Ann Kings Tyler Ryan $110.00

2 16.654 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $73.00

2D

1 16.73 Halvorsen, Bailey Maknwhoopie $44.00

2 16.889 Babler, Tamber Mr. Giga Jac $33.00

3 16.912 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $22.00

4 16.973 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $11.00

5 17.112 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $0.00

6 17.127 Wallace, Marissa Western Painted Kilo $0.00

3D

1 17.446 Gruber, Amanda Charro $29.00

2 17.45 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $22.00

3 17.467 Fowler, Merlynn Kitty $15.00

4 17.495 Jackson, Leigh Ann GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS $7.00

5 17.536 Hambley, Jolene Steelyn Firewater $0.00

6 17.537 Zychowski, Amber Kommacs Ris Key Cash $0.00

7 17.538 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00

8 17.617 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00

9 17.667 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00

10 17.723 Slabaugh, Jennifer Robin Nosed Hollywood $0.00

11 17.856 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $0.00

12 17.896 Fowler, Frankie Ozzy $0.00

13 17.927 Vandenberg, Val Marge $0.00

14 18.069 Kennedy, Cynthia Pepsi $0.00

15 18.09 LePak, Amanda Katniss $0.00

16 18.095 Thompson, Ashley Kahlua $0.00

17 18.217 Murdjeff, Ashley Leavin For Lincoln $0.00

18 18.507 Clifford, Jenny Sam $0.00

19 18.751 Kennedy, Cynthia Maverick $0.00

20 21.048 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 16.665 Hambley, Jolene Holdup My Smokin Gun $0.00

0 17.04 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00

0 17.464 Hambley, Jolene A Moment Of Fame $0.00

0 18.111 Harvey, Felicia Candy $0.00

0 18.967 Sander, Tori Mazy $0.00

0 19.075 Taylor, Jen Monty $0.00

0 31.928 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00



Sunday Youth

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.616 Campbell, Courtney Sharpie $63.00

2 16.86 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $42.00

3 16.875 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherrokee Leo $0.00

4 16.952 Wagner, Rachel Irish Winds of Fire $0.00

5 16.982 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00

6 17.03 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $0.00

2D

1 17.196 Mercer, Gracie Laughing Juan $47.00

2 17.271 Helminiak, Olivia Slys Ace in the Hole $31.00

3 17.289 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $0.00

4 17.518 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $0.00

3D

1 17.694 Bindl, Macy Poco Noco Peppy $31.00

2 17.7 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $21.00

3 17.793 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00

4 17.895 Shinner, Maya Kruze Khontrol $0.00

5 17.964 Menzel, Kaitlin Shooter $0.00

4D

1 18.133 Week, Annie Herky $16.00

2 18.227 Hasz, Sylvia Post Ta Dash $10.00

3 18.651 Nemitz, Lily Brooks Dashing Gal $0.00

4 19.941 Hoffmann, Brynlea Thunder $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Wagner, Emma Ebby $0.00

0 25.795 Shinner, Maya Miss Ausborne $0.00



Run For Kris

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.231 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash $60.00

2 16.384 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $47.00

3 16.414 Welch, Terri A Firewater Valentine $39.00

4 16.464 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $30.00

5 16.478 Lenzner, Jamie A Gift Of Honor $21.00

6 16.53 Erkamaa, Julie Letta Shawne Bug  U $17.00

7 16.543 Meyer, Kristen My Famous Treasure $0.00

8 16.548 Erkamaa, Julie Packin Ta Fame $0.00

9 16.587 Wendt, Chelsie SCF Rude But Famous $0.00

10 16.595 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00

11 16.605 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy $0.00

12 16.62 Welch, Terri DNA Super Bowl Sunday $0.00

13 16.638 Smith, Deb Mor Mors Gem $0.00

2D

1 16.74 Wendt, Chelsie Sunday Mercy $45.00

2 16.786 Doelle, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $35.00

3 16.799 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $29.00

4 16.817 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $22.00

5 16.833 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $16.00

6 16.918 Erkamaa, Julie Gold San Shadow $13.00

7 16.946 Lenzner, Jamie Leave it to Chances $0.00

8 16.966 Walters, Ashlee Eyetunes $0.00

9 16.995 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00

10 16.995 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00

11 17.018 DeMell, Jessica So Oh So Special $0.00

12 17.07 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner $0.00

13 17.121 Mercer, Gracie Laughing Juan $0.00

14 17.126 Wilson, Danielle Memorial Hickory $0.00

15 17.167 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $0.00

16 17.197 Ring, Sherrie AB Lucky Bart $0.00

17 17.203 Pipping, Dennis VF One Smooth Moon $0.00

18 17.218 Bollin, Lisa Dash Of Kelly $0.00

3D

1 17.246 Henrichs, Jordan Peanut $30.00

2 17.261 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $24.00

3 17.278 Ham, Cindy Arnie $19.00

4 17.301 Cole, MacKenzie Chameleun $15.00

5 17.349 Gruber, Amanda Charro $11.00

6 17.374 Halvorsen, Bailey Maknwhoopie $9.00

7 17.383 Peters, Amy Frogger $0.00

8 17.386 Phillip, Ann This Diva's Famous $0.00

9 17.407 Novak, Lisa Tucker $0.00

10 17.417 Bindl, Macy Poco Noco Peppy $0.00

11 17.435 Karl, McKenna Sevan $0.00



12 17.451 Harding, Kim Dually $0.00

13 17.467 Slabaugh, Jennifer Robin Nosed Hollywood $0.00

14 17.478 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00

15 17.561 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00

16 17.572 Campbell, JC Special Little Guy $0.00

17 17.588 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00

18 17.592 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00

19 17.604 Kurth, Ginny Easystreakofboonbar $0.00

20 17.68 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $0.00

21 17.694 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $0.00

22 17.714 Peters, Lotty Rav $0.00

4D

1 17.827 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $15.00

2 17.921 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $12.00

3 17.996 Week, Annie Herky $10.00

4 18.108 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $7.00

5 18.152 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $5.00

6 18.156 Karl, Tenille captn $4.00

7 18.216 Hasz, Sylvia Post Ta Dash $0.00

8 18.222 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00

9 18.244 Harding, Kim Cruiser $0.00

10 18.274 Gardner, Angie VF Hammer Down $0.00

11 18.288 Soik, Mary Ima Kool Hand Luke $0.00

12 18.327 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00

13 18.353 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00

14 18.424 MacNeil, Christine Sonny $0.00

15 18.469 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00

16 18.707 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

17 18.817 Suennen, Bethany Dollar $0.00

18 18.881 Kennedy, Cynthia Maverick $0.00

19 19.23 Wortner, Patti Fishin For A Dream $0.00

20 19.464 Suennen, Bethany Bill $0.00

21 19.818 Hoffmann, Brynlea Thunder $0.00

22 19.944 Weir, Cindy Showmethebarspecials $0.00

23 19.965 Reynen, Dee Marker $0.00

24 20.13 Suennen, Bethany Maggie $0.00

25 28.58 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 17.137 Riesselman, Kelly TK Guys Easy Gal $0.00

0 17.267 Brown, Sarah Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara $0.00

0 17.275 Cole, Julie Strawflyin-Fit $0.00

0 17.928 Skinner, Yvonne Kelley $0.00

0 17.997 Vandenberg, Val Marge $0.00

0 18.306 Campbell, JC RC Sixarun La Jolla $0.00

0 22.639 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00

0 29.077 Baratka, Alexis Rhonda $0.00



0 35.403 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00


